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ES N°8 - ES N°11 : Pays d’Ormont - 24,71 km  
 

Samedi 11 juin 2022 
 

ES N°8 : 10h04 - ES N°11 : 15h28 

 

Contrôle Horaire 
 

Départ ES 
 

Arrivée ES 
 

Point Stop 
 

Tracé ES 
 

Zone Public 
 

Directeur Course 
Médecin, Ambulance 
Dépanneuse 

 
 

Poste Commissaire / Radio 
Point Kilométrique : PK 

 
Ralentisseur 

 DC Méd 

10 

103 

158 

165 


